KIT, FRONT FRAME HARDWARE

®

BOLT, M8 x 40 10.9, TORQUE 16.0 : 1.6 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243
BOLT, M6 x 140 8.8, TORQUE 9.0 ¢ 0.9 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243
BOLT, M4 x 12 8.8, TORQUE 2.30 ¢ 0.2 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243

25000 3103
jil
ol
@ = @
) LL-_-; © @@)
8- o2

|
KIT, RECTIFIER HARDWARE
25 254 3107

=

2 EE—0
> EC—™0
= EEC—™0
(=4 Ol (@ J )
(= O (e J¢)

(e N )
(e N )
&>
(==Y )
&> 0
&0

L 27)
CNCNCNCNONCNCRCNONCNC)
eeRPRRRRRRRSO

(=] a@g E2E—=0

BOLT, M8 x 35 10.9, TORQUE 23.0 ¢ 2.3 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243
BOLT, M6 x 25 8.8, TORQUE 9.0 * 0.9 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243
BOLT, M5 x 12 8.8, TORQUE 5.0 ¢ 0.5 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243

=0

@0

(= N )

@0
@
@
@

KIT, POWER STUD HARDWARE
25000 3108

@ @
@@
@ e
) &

1/2-20 UNF 2B, TORQUE 41 - 47 Nm, NO LOCTITE

REPLACES: 1370028082 REPLACES: 1370028085 REPLACES: 1370028087
KIT, REAR COVER HARDWARE KIT, POWER STUD
25000 3109 25000 3106
1 1
i —
| |
1 1
i | |
@
(<]
@ !
@ |
|
[ 5 250003106 |KIT, POWER STUD 1
BOLT, M6 x 60 8.8, TORQUE 9.0 * 0.9 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243 4 250003109 |KIT, REAR COVER HARDWARE
STUD, M6 x 26 8.8, TORQUE 12.0 ¢ 3.0 Nm, USE LOCTITE 243 1/2-20 UNF 2B, TORQUE 40.0 * 4.0 Nm, USE LOCTITE 2701 250003108 |KIT, POWER STUD HARDWARE
: ‘ 25254 3107 | KIT, RECTIFIER HARDWARE
REPLACES: 1370028089 REPLACES: 1370028091 25000 3103 |KIT, FRONT FRAME HARDWARE
- B _ _ _ B B ~ ~ ~ - - B . B o ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTOIN QTy.

iTEM|
25

TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS

1. REPLACES: 7500028291

Scale Mass Malerial
w | |E@

" PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN

Sheel |Name

POWER 450 GROUND ISOLATED
n ALTERNATOR FASTENERS KIT

THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

?cwlr
My REPRODUCTION IN PART OR

AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF UFT IS PROHIBITED

Mark Name Bignalure] Date

DESIG{Penev 405,17 Draw No.
ALMOTT [ 2o
WFG: {lvanov KOS alleinalais & eleclic molais

0A |Popov L0ST]




